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State
VA

forever first
Assessment Area Name
Staunton - Waynesboro, VA MSA
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Stauton City
Stauton City
Stauton City
Stauton City
Stauton City
Stauton City
Stauton City
Waynesboro City County
Waynesboro City County
Waynesboro City County
Waynesboro City County
Waynesboro City County

Assessment Area Tract List

State

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

Staunton - Waynesboro, VA MSA

MSA

44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420
44420

County ‘ensus Trac Minority Tract

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
820
820
820
820
820

701
702
703
704
705
706.01
706.02
706.03
707.01
707.02
708.01
708.02
709
710
711.01
711.02
712.01
712.02
1
2
3
4.01
4.02

31
32
33
34
35

20% - <50%
<10%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
<10%
<10%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
<10%
<10%
<10%
<10%
10% - <20%
<10%
<10%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%

Tract Income

50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

>120%

50%-80%

>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%

50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

50%-80%

50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%

Percent Median

69.9588
118.4186
111.7553

95.5473
109.8994
126.4866

70.059
135.5259
110.8639

93.1294
103.0261
121.8024
109.6732

93.9029

94.8226
114.2261

124.28

84.7118
134.8961

72.0923
111.1037
100.9956

96.2084
116.1943

87.6405

82.046

55.6961

65.9207
115.4872

93.0224
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